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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 22 4 68 15 0

YTD TOTAL  159  60  0  426  136  4

0151 68@422SEP 0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in SEP 2017
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Building Division

16 4298 CON F.S. 6810 DEVELOPMENT INC APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)8 ANN ST 

APARTMENTS

 23,088  68

 $23,088  68

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 3349 

17 4472 

17 5192 

17 6048 DRA

17 6667 

17 7072 

17 7239 

17 7407 

17 7437 

17 7585 

642066 ONTARIO LTD / PAR-MED 
PROPERTY SERVICES INC

CDT FOREVER INC

ORLANDO CORPORATION

MANTELLA CORPORATION

STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL 
POWDER METALS DIVISION

CENTENNIAL PLASTIC 
MANUFACTURING INC

LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO / 
GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC

THE GREAT WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

RT TWENTY-EIGHT PENSION

3880 NASHUA DR

6171 CONIN DR

6635 ORDAN DR

6421 VAN DEEMTER CRT

2430 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

2590 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY

2865 ARGENTIA RD

3800-A LAIRD RD

441 COURTNEYPARK DR E

2330 MILLRACE CRT

 783

 779

 1,393

 833

 510

 270

 271

 2,517

 2,533

 299

NEW MEZZANINE, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND EXTERIOR RAMP - 
MAPLEHURST BAKERIES.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-OUT - C/R 17-7727 SS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, MINOR EXTERIOR WINDOW 
ALTERATIONS  - MAD ELEVATOR
 - C/R: ZON- 17-5283

STORM SEWER FOR OUTDOOR STORAGE OF TRAILERS
 - C/R SP #17-71

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING LAB/OFFICES -STACKPOLE 
INTERNATIONAL

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA - EXISTING TENANT  
"CENTENIAL PLASTIC MFG INC"

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KUKA ROBOTICS CANADA LTD. - C/R 06-
1481 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FABER STONE + TILES CANADA INC. - 
C/R CofO 17-7401.

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ARTERRA WINES CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATION- BELTSERVICE CANADA. - C/R 12-1283 
(MANUFACTURING FACILITY)

 $10,188TOTALS:

No Industrial Building Permits issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

A-4

7

1
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17 5180 WORLD DRIVE CENTRE 
INC

 398  6,251 15330 WORLD DR

 6,251 153 $398

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

NEW BUILDING FOR STARBUCKS 
CONVENIENCE STORE AND RESTAURANT

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

17 5861 

17 7086 

17 7176 

17 7218 

17 7222 

17 7240 

17 7263 

17 7287 

17 7383 

17 7405 

17 7416 

17 7463 

17 7494 

17 7546 

PERMIT NO

STEPHEN-MITCHELL REALTY LTD

PAULA DALE LTD

ORLANDO CORPORATION

2070409 ONTARIO INC

CR3 CENTURY PROPERTIES INC C/O 
CROWN PROPERTY MGMT

SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC. C/O 
20VIC MANAGEMENT INC.

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD

AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY 
CENTRE CORP )

FIRST GULF FMC 3 LIMITED

WESTPEN PROPERTIES LTD C/O 
BENTALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES 
LTD

2725321 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL 
PROPERTY GROUP

NBIM 6790 CENTURY LP

949230 ONTARIO INC.

OWNER

 272

 1,924

 328

 264

 2,310

 461

 321

 514

 371

 706

 306

 1,076

 662

 277

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CAPTAIN'S BOIL RESTAURANT - C/R 17-5806 CofO

TENANT FIT UP - GIANT TIGER - C/R BP 17-6139, C 17-7160

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PENNINGTONS - C/R 17-7295 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - D SPOT DESSERT CAFE
 - C/R: ZON-17610

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR MODEL SUITE - C/R: 16-1916, C 17-7228

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (3) UNITS, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
ANYTIME FITNESS (UNIT D1) - C/R 17-5732 CofO

SUITE SEPARATION UNIT #610 WITH INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- NUVO 
PHARMACEUTICALS. - C/R C 17-7279

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- POLARIS REALTY ( ENTIRE SECOND FLOOR) - C/R C
17-7277

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - U.S. INVESTMENT CORP.
 - C/R: 17-5945, 17-7563 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - STARKEY LABS CANADA CO. - 
C/R 17-7400 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INTUIT INC.
 - C/R: 14-1640 ZB

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GREENFIELD GLOBAL INC.
 - C/R: 17-7216

SUITE SEPARATIONS BETWEEN UNIT 302 & 303 AND 300 & 303 & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK. - C/R: 99-2521, 00-605, 17-6184, C 17-7509 
(UNIT 300)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL FOR 
LOWERED FLOOR AREA - HUB CLIMBING. - C/R 16-2394 CofO.

DESCRIPTION

720 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W

1131 DUNDAS ST W

6075 MAVIS RD

5165 DIXIE RD

6860 CENTURY AVE

5030 SATELLITE DR

6733 MISSISSAUGA RD

2605 SKYMARK AVE

4080 CONFEDERATION PKY

2476 ARGENTIA RD

5100 SPECTRUM WAY

6985 FINANCIAL DR

6790 CENTURY AVE

3636 HAWKESTONE RD

1

D

C

C

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

3A

M1-2

17

7

301

D1, D2, D3

610

105

702

301

1ST & 2ND FLR

501

300, 302, 400



September, 2017
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 23 OCT 201711

Building Division

17 7675 

PERMIT NO

ACKTION CAPITAL CORP/1432997 
ONT.LTD/MORGUARD INVEST. LTD

OWNER

 635

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 2ND & 6TH FLOOR.

DESCRIPTION

33 CITY CENTRE DR

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $10,427

UNIT NO

FLRS 2,  6
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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Building Division

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2017

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2017

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in SEP 2017

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in SEP 2017

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


