

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
SEP	22	4	0	1 @ 68	15	0
SUB TOTAL	22	4	0	68	15	0
YTD TOTAL	159	60	0	426	136	4



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in SEP 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
16 4298 CON	F.S. 6810 DEVELOPMENT INC	8 ANN ST		23,088	68	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$23,088	68	

Page #: 8 Run Date: 23 OCT 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION

No Industrial Building Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
16 3349	642066 ONTARIO LTD / PAR-MED PROPERTY SERVICES INC	3880 NASHUA DR			783	NEW MEZZANINE, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND EXTERIOR RAMP - MAPLEHURST BAKERIES.
17 4472	CDT FOREVER INC	6171 CONIN DR			779	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-OUT - C/R 17-7727 SS
17 5192	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6635 ORDAN DR			1,393	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS, MINOR EXTERIOR WINDOW ALTERATIONS - MAD ELEVATOR - C/R: ZON- 17-5283
17 6048 DRA	MANTELLA CORPORATION	6421 VAN DEEMTER CRT			833	STORM SEWER FOR OUTDOOR STORAGE OF TRAILERS - C/R SP #17-71
17 6667	STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL POWDER METALS DIVISION	2430 ROYAL WINDSOR DR			510	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING LAB/OFFICES -STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL
17 7072	CENTENNIAL PLASTIC MANUFACTURING INC	2590 SOUTH SHERIDAN WAY			270	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA - EXISTING TENANT "CENTENIAL PLASTIC MFG INC"
17 7239	LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO / GWL REALTY ADVISORS INC	2865 ARGENTIA RD		A-4	271	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - KUKA ROBOTICS CANADA LTD C/R 06-1481 ZB $$
17 7407	THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO	3800-A LAIRD RD		7	2,517	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - FABER STONE + TILES CANADA INC C/R CofO 17-7401.
17 7437	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	441 COURTNEYPARK DR E			2,533	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- ARTERRA WINES CANADA
17 7585	RT TWENTY-EIGHT PENSION	2330 MILLRACE CRT		1	299	INTERIOR ALTERATION- BELTSERVICE CANADA C/R 12-1283 (MANUFACTURING FACILITY)
			TOTAL S:		\$10 188	

TOTALS: \$10,188



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
17 5180	WORLD DRIVE CENTRE INC	30 WORLD DR			398	153	-, -	NEW BUILDING FOR STARBUCKS CONVENIENCE STORE AND RESTAURANT
			TOTALS:		\$398	153	6,251	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
17 5861	STEPHEN-MITCHELL REALTY LTD	720 BURNHAMTHORPE RD W	1	ЗА	272	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - CAPTAIN'S BOIL RESTAURANT - C/R 17-5806 CofO
17 7086	PAULA DALE LTD	1131 DUNDAS ST W		M1-2	1,924	TENANT FIT UP - GIANT TIGER - C/R BP 17-6139, C 17-7160
17 7176	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6075 MAVIS RD		17	328	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - PENNINGTONS - C/R 17-7295 CofO
17 7218	2070409 ONTARIO INC	5165 DIXIE RD		7	264	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - D SPOT DESSERT CAFE - C/R: ZON-17610
17 7222	CR3 CENTURY PROPERTIES INC C/O CROWN PROPERTY MGMT	6860 CENTURY AVE		301	2,310	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR MODEL SUITE - C/R: 16-1916, C 17-7228
17 7240	SKYMARK SQUARE LANDS INC. C/O 20VIC MANAGEMENT INC.	5030 SATELLITE DR	D	D1, D2, D3	461	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE (3) UNITS, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ANYTIME FITNESS (UNIT D1) - C/R 17-5732 CofO
17 7263	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6733 MISSISSAUGA RD		610	321	SUITE SEPARATION UNIT #610 WITH INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- NUVO PHARMACEUTICALS C/R C 17-7279
17 7287	LORD REALTY HOLDINGS LTD	2605 SKYMARK AVE	С	105	514	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- POLARIS REALTY (<code>ENTIRE SECOND FLOOR</code>) - C/R C 17-7277
17 7383	AMACON DEVELOPMENT (CITY CENTRE CORP)	4080 CONFEDERATION PKY		702	371	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - U.S. INVESTMENT CORP C/R: 17-5945, 17-7563 CofO
17 7405	FIRST GULF FMC 3 LIMITED	2476 ARGENTIA RD	С	301	706	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS (TENANT FIT-UP) - STARKEY LABS CANADA CO C/R 17-7400 CofO
17 7416	WESTPEN PROPERTIES LTD C/O BENTALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD	5100 SPECTRUM WAY		1ST & 2ND FLR	306	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INTUIT INC. - C/R: 14-1640 ZB
17 7463	2725321 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	6985 FINANCIAL DR		501	1,076	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - GREENFIELD GLOBAL INC C/R: 17-7216
17 7494	NBIM 6790 CENTURY LP	6790 CENTURY AVE		300, 302, 400	662	SUITE SEPARATIONS BETWEEN UNIT 302 & 303 AND 300 & 303 & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - LANDLORD WORK C/R: 99-2521, 00-605, 17-6184, C 17-7509 (UNIT 300)
17 7546	949230 ONTARIO INC.	3636 HAWKESTONE RD			277	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL FOR LOWERED FLOOR AREA - HUB CLIMBING C/R 16-2394 CofO.



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
17 7675	ACKTION CAPITAL CORP/1432997 ONT.LTD/MORGUARD INVEST. LTD	33 CITY CENTRE DR		FLRS 2, 6	635 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO 2ND & 6TH FLOOR.
			TOTALS:		\$10,427

Page #: 11 Run Date: 23 OCT 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2017

Page #: 12 Run Date: 23 OCT 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2017

Page #: 14 Run Date: 23 OCT 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2017

Page #: 15 Run Date: 23 OCT 2017



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in SEP 2017

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in SEP 2017

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department